B82450A1004A000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
EPCOS B82450A1004A000 EPCOS Supplier EPCOS Distributor
EPCOS
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER B82450A1004A000
MANUFACTURER EPCOS
DESCRIPTION TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 31728 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES Automotive, AEC-Q200, B82450A
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
OTHER NAMES 495-2719-6
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 125kHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RFID Antenna 125kHz
B82450A1004A000
Part Number: B82450A1004A000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Product description TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 31728 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
B82450A1004A000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of B82450A1004A000
B82450A1004A000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
B82450A1004E000
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  TRANSPONDER COIL 1MH SMD
In stock:  73202 pcs
RFQ
B82450A1855E001
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  TRANSPONDER COIL 8MM 18.52MH 3%
In stock:  84006 pcs
RFQ
B82442T1825K050
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 54MA 80.6 OHM
In stock:  131716 pcs
RFQ
B8245
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  PULSE XFMR 4B3T 150 OHM
In stock:  4306 pcs
RFQ
B82442X0001
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  KIT INDUCTOR 2220 SERIES
In stock:  5163 pcs
RFQ
B82442T1825J50
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 54MA 80.6 OHM
In stock:  4429 pcs
RFQ
B82450A2364A000
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD
In stock:  42049 pcs
RFQ
B82442T1824K050
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 170MA 7.86 OHM
In stock:  166148 pcs
RFQ
B82442X0002
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  KIT INDUCTOR 2220-T SERIES
In stock:  1162 pcs
RFQ
B82450A1344C000
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  RFID TRANSPONDER COIL 125KHZ SMT
In stock:  192463 pcs
RFQ
B82450A2364E000
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  TRANSPONDER COIL 2.36MH SMD
In stock:  94318 pcs
RFQ
B82450A1084C000
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  RFID TRANSPONDER COIL 125KHZ SMT
In stock:  171899 pcs
RFQ